Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,207

3,199

R$
10,081.60

21-10-2016

21-10-2016

21-10-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

MATERIAL

OBJETOS DO
PREGAO COM
REGISTRO DE

PRECOS N2
007/2016

(DERIVADOS

DE PETROLEO).




